RealTime

P

Alma Mater Dynasty Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2006 Schedule
05-Feb-2007 07:24 PM Eastern

Week 1 Games

112.60 Sacred Heart Hearts
155.50 Oak Grove Panthers
101.00 Oak Ridge Eagles
107.25 TF Rams
113.20 Highland Park Giants
143.10 E. P. Red Raiders
117.15 Vincennes Lincoln Alices
98.50 Creston Polar Bears
107.25 TF Rams
101.00 Oak Ridge Eagles
155.50 Oak Grove Panthers

Week 2 Games

137.20 Oak Grove Panthers
111.80 Huron Tigers
117.40 Creston Polar Bears
102.20 Leto Falcons
131.85 E. P. Red Raiders
105.95 Cedaredge Bruins
97.35 TF Rams
138.65 Central Wildcats
117.40 Creston Polar Bears
131.85 E. P. Red Raiders
97.35 TF Rams

Week 3 Games

150.30 Sacred Heart Hearts
123.40 Lee's Summit Tigers
93.75 Central Wildcats
116.00 Vincennes Lincoln Alices
158.30 Highland Park Giants
102.95 Cathedral Golden Gales
127.90 Leto Falcons
127.90 Leto Falcons
106.50 Cedaredge Bruins
158.30 Highland Park Giants
102.95 Cathedral Golden Gales

Week 4 Games

85.80 Oak Ridge Eagles
82.45 Central Wildcats
124.85 Creston Polar Bears
134.10 Cedaredge Bruins
130.05 Vincennes Lincoln Alices
96.85 Leto Falcons
112.60 TF Rams
102.85 Huron Tigers
132.55 Sacred Heart Hearts
85.80 Oak Ridge Eagles
82.45 Central Wildcats

79.80
100.15
112.75

98.50
107.65
116.55
108.00

79.80
112.60
108.00
116.55

116.95
100.15
129.25
138.65
105.70
125.25
122.55
111.80
105.70
116.95
129.25

96.85
88.65
112.15
98.50
106.50
154.45
106.20
116.00
123.40
93.75
112.15

132.55
119.55
167.65
102.85
123.30
106.85
120.80
130.05
134.10
123.30
106.85

Lee's Summit Tigers
Huron Tigers
Central Wildcats
Creston Polar Bears
Cathedral Golden Gales
Cedaredge Bruins
Leto Falcons

Lee's Summit Tigers
Sacred Heart Hearts
Leto Falcons
Cedaredge Bruins

Sacred Heart Hearts
Lee's Summit Tigers
Oak Ridge Eagles
Central Wildcats
Highland Park Giants
Cathedral Golden Gales
Vincennes Lincoln Alices
Huron Tigers
Highland Park Giants
Sacred Heart Hearts
Oak Ridge Eagles

Huron Tigers

Oak Grove Panthers
Creston Polar Bears
Oak Ridge Eagles
Cedaredge Bruins
E. P. Red Raiders
TF Rams

Vincennes Lincoln Alices
Lee's Summit Tigers
Central Wildcats
Creston Polar Bears

Sacred Heart Hearts
Lee's Summit Tigers
Oak Grove Panthers
Huron Tigers
Highland Park Giants
Cathedral Golden Gales
E. P. Red Raiders
Vincennes Lincoln Alices
Cedaredge Bruins
Highland Park Giants
Cathedral Golden Gales

Week 5 Games

126.95 Central Wildcats

120.50 Lee's Summit Tigers
99.20 Creston Polar Bears
87.60 E.P. Red Raiders
75.30 Leto Falcons

118.20 cCathedral Golden Gales

112.75 TF Rams

135.15 Oak Grove Panthers

118.20 cCathedral Golden Gales

120.50 Lee's Summit Tigers

126.95 Central Wildcats

Week 6 Games

135.40 Sacred Heart Hearts
136.80 Oak Grove Panthers
99.05 Huron Tigers
148.85 Cathedral Golden Gales
130.40 Highland Park Giants
105.80 E. P. Red Raiders
144.15 Cedaredge Bruins
100.10 Vincennes Lincoln Alices
122.60 Leto Falcons
92.80 Creston Polar Bears

Week 7 Games

127.00 Lee's Summit Tigers
122.65 Oak Ridge Eagles
90.00 Huron Tigers
118.05 Highland Park Giants
119.25 Cathedral Golden Gales
128.70 Vincennes Lincoln Alices
112.65 Cedaredge Bruins
119.25 Cathedral Golden Gales
127.00 Lee's Summit Tigers
123.45 Central Wildcats

Week 8 Games

143.35 Lee's Summit Tigers
97.95 Huron Tigers
95.10 Central Wildcats
105.95 Creston Polar Bears
128.35 Highland Park Giants
143.25 Cathedral Golden Gales
127.60 Vincennes Lincoln Alices
143.35 Lee's Summit Tigers
97.95 Huron Tigers
147.40 E. P. Red Raiders
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104.70
94.00
82.40

135.15
92.55
87.65

114.35
94.00
92.55
87.60

112.75

92.80
146.45

70.45
114.65
119.60
122.60
100.10
136.80

99.05
105.80

93.70
114.40
123.45
140.10

96.55
146.55

80.25
122.65

96.55
112.65

118.00
106.85
115.05

75.85
147.40
104.55
122.90
127.60
122.90

95.10

Sacred Heart Hearts
Oak Ridge Eagles
Huron Tigers

Oak Grove Panthers
Highland Park Giants
Vincennes Lincoln Alices
Cedaredge Bruins
Oak Ridge Eagles
Highland Park Giants
E. P. Red Raiders
TF Rams

Creston Polar Bears
Central Wildcats

Oak Ridge Eagles
Lee's Summit Tigers
TF Rams

Leto Falcons
Vincennes Lincoln Alices
Oak Grove Panthers
Huron Tigers

E. P. Red Raiders

Creston Polar Bears
Oak Grove Panthers
Central Wildcats
Sacred Heart Hearts
TF Rams

E. P. Red Raiders
Leto Falcons

Oak Ridge Eagles
TF Rams
Cedaredge Bruins

Sacred Heart Hearts
Oak Grove Panthers
Oak Ridge Eagles
Leto Falcons

E. P. Red Raiders
Cedaredge Bruins

TF Rams

Vincennes Lincoln Alices
TF Rams

Central Wildcats
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Week 9 Games Playoff Week 1 Games
112.10 Sacred Heart Hearts 113.85 Oak Grove Panthers 90.20 Oak Grove Panthers 119.61 * League Average
72.50 Lee's Summit Tigers 75.60 Huron Tigers 83.70 E. P. Red Raiders 119.61 * League Average
152.45 Oak Ridge Eagles 107.70 Creston Polar Bears 119.95 Central Wildcats 131.80 Oak Ridge Eagles
104.40 Central Wildcats 166.70 Vincennes Lincoln Alices 147.95 Cathedral Golden Gales 130.35 Highland Park Giants
67.30 Cedaredge Bruins 159.65 Highland Park Giants 81.10 Leto Falcons 140.65 TF Rams
132.35 E. P. Red Raiders 127.20 Cathedral Golden Gales 179.20 Vincennes Lincoln Alices 116.70 Cedaredge Bruins
101.55 TF Rams 98.90 Leto Falcons 137.15 Creston Polar Bears 94.90 Huron Tigers
67.30 Cedaredge Bruins 132.35 E. P. Red Raiders 96.50 Sacred Heart Hearts 124.40 Lee's Summit Tigers
112.10 Sacred Heart Hearts 127.20 Cathedral Golden Gales
113.85 Oak Grove Panthers 98.90 Leto Falcons Playoff Week 2 Games
159.65 Highland Park Giants 75.60 Huron Tigers .
120.45 Oak Grove Panthers 114.70 Oak Ridge Eagles
150.25 E. P. Red Raiders 166.00 Cathedral Golden Gales
Week 10 Games 96.60 Leto Falcons 89.60 Huron Tigers
125.20 Huron Tigers 95.80 Sacred Heart Hearts 107.90 Creston Polar Bears 92.35 TF Rams
150.10 Oak Grove Panthers 91.00 Lee's Summit Tigers 110.35 Central Wildcats 109.80 Lee's Summit Tigers
109.90 Creston Polar Bears 132.05 Central Wildcats 143.25 Sacred Heart Hearts 75.35 Cedaredge Bruins
126.55 Oak Ridge Eagles 112.40 Cedaredge Bruins 89.40 Highland Park Giants 152.95 Vincennes Lincoln Alices
146.15 Highland Park Giants 118.40 Vincennes Lincoln Alices
167.55 Cathedral Golden Gales 90.20 Leto Falcons Playoff Week 3 Games
145.65 E. P. Red Raiders 121.65 TF Rams
118.40 Vincennes Lincoln Alices 95.80 Sacred Heart Hearts 11345 Cathedral Golden.GaIes 125.50 ?ak Grove Panthers
91.00 Lee's Summit Tigers 90.20 Leto Falcons 105.00 Cedaredgg Bruins 109.31 * League Average
121.65 TF Rams 15010 Oak Grove Panthers 121.55 Central Wildcats 109.31 * League Average
150.90 Creston Polar Bears 109.31 * League Average
82.65 E. P.Red Raiders 109.31 * League Average
Week 11 Games 109.70 Highland Park Giants 109.31 * League Average
104.05 Sacred Heart Hearts 110.80 Oak Ridge Eagles 115.00 Huron Tigers 109.31 * League Average
80.85 Lee's Summit Tigers 90.55 Central Wildcats 111.75 Lee's Summit Tigers 109.31 * League Average
98.95 Oak Grove Panthers 98.90 Creston Polar Bears 65.80 Leto Falcons 109.31 * League Average
138.50 Huron Tigers 94.35 E. P. Red Raiders 94.85 Oak Ridge Eagles 109.31 * League Average
98.00 Highland Park Giants 117.15 Leto Falcons 97.45 Sacred Heart Hearts 109.31 * League Average
129.10 Vincennes Lincoln Alices 185.20 Cathedral Golden Gales 98.90 TF Rams 109.31 * League Average
111.80 Cedaredge Bruins 69.30 TF Rams 137.90 Vincennes Lincoln Alices 109.31 * League Average
104.05 Sacred Heart Hearts 117.15 Leto Falcons
111.80 Cedaredge Bruins 98.90 Creston Polar Bears
110.80 Oak Ridge Eagles 94.35 E. P. Red Raiders
Week 12 Games
143.30 Sacred Heart Hearts 109.35 Central Wildcats
120.20 Oak Ridge Eagles 90.40 Lee's Summit Tigers
93.85 Huron Tigers 134.30 Creston Polar Bears
108.15 Oak Grove Panthers 127.30 Cathedral Golden Gales
91.80 TF Rams 113.30 Highland Park Giants
117.75 Leto Falcons 153.75 E. P. Red Raiders
128.25 Vincennes Lincoln Alices 137.20 Cedaredge Bruins
108.15 Oak Grove Panthers 113.30 Highland Park Giants
134.30 Creston Polar Bears 128.25 Vincennes Lincoln Alices
93.85 Huron Tigers 127.30 Cathedral Golden Gales
Week 13 Games
95.20 Creston Polar Bears 107.75 Sacred Heart Hearts
134.05 Central Wildcats 101.10 Oak Grove Panthers
106.70 Oak Ridge Eagles 81.50 Huron Tigers
62.90 Lee's Summit Tigers 121.95 Highland Park Giants
151.70 TF Rams 136.25 Cathedral Golden Gales
130.80 E. P. Red Raiders 143.40 Vincennes Lincoln Alices
81.40 Leto Falcons 118.20 Cedaredge Bruins
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